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212 UCC,LLC,Sen
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1/19/2007
1/19/2007
1/19/2007
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Guajardo, Knipp
Marshall, Vachris
Duskin, Sellars

all

Vachris, Marshall
Adamitis, Knipp
Filetti, Duskin
Adamitis, Knipp
Filetti, Duskin
Grau, Sellars
Guajardo, Marshall
Whiting, Zhang
Whiting, Zhang
Hasbrouck, Sellars

1/19/2007 Guajardo, Hasbrouck
1/19/2007
2/16/2006
2/16/2006
2/16/2006
2/16/2006
3/16/2006 Adamitis and Vachris
3/16/2006
3/16/2006

Grau, Vachris
Adamitis and Knipp
Knipp and Guajardo
Whiting and Vachris
Hicks and Breese

Whiting
Whiting

Duskin and Guajardo
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